
1 110 ARLENE NORMAND / VERA
ROWLAND

53.09 55.50 44.90 54.58 54.39 0.71

2 112 BERNARD EDELSTEIN / PETER
COX

44.44 60.39 53.85 52.89 0.50

3 107 MISCHA SOLAR / HELEN LOWRY 58.85 47.63 46.43 51.54 52.67 0.36

4 106 PETER ROBINSON / KEVIN DAVIES 57.61 52.30 47.71 52.54 0.24

5 114 LOUISE CHAIN / ANNETTE SACHER 50.82 54.22 44.58 49.88 0.18

6 130 SHAZ THOMPSON / FELIX
SHTEYMAN

42.68 49.74 51.25 47.89

7 119 STEVEN BARTA / THOMAS FISCHER 49.18 45.57 47.08 47.28

8 108 JANIE RUSS / JULIA CONNOR 44.44 48.00 42.35 48.96 47.14

9 104 BILL SARDANA / ADRIAN LANG 43.83 43.15 46.68 39.79 44.55

10 103 JOE VAN POPPEL / BILL
MCSWIGGAN

25.72 33.83 38.78 38.85 37.15
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